Election: 1999 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1999-03-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 29168
Ballots Cast: 9411

Voter Turnout: 32%

Active Precincts: 68

Precinct: Scottville(Voter Turnout: 38% - Total Registered Voters: 281)

Contest: Village of Scottville Trustee

Candidate Name Total Votes
Mike Cole (IND) 36
Mark Keeney (IND) 33
Jerilyn J. Close (IND) 24

Contest: Village of Scottville Trustee Un. 2-year

Candidate Name Total Votes
Donna Swanson (IND) 25

Contest: Grand Prairie West Lib. Dist Trustee

Candidate Name Total Votes
Sandra Helmerichs (N/A) 63
Janet L. Morony (N/A) 61
Gloria Leskovisek (N/A) 57

Vote %
38.71
35.48
25.81

Vote %
100

Vote %
34.81
33.7
31.49

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustees (Brown, Cass, Morgan, & Scott)

Candidate Name Total Votes
James V. Bigelow (Sco) 0
Dorcas Corman (Bro) 0

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustees (Calhoun, Greene, Jersey, & Mac.)

Candidate Name Total Votes
Wendell C. Armour (Mac) 89
Jerome Sievers SR. (Cal) 59

Vote %
0
0

Vote %
60.14
39.86
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Contest: Franklin CUSD 1 Board

Candidate Name
Christopher A. Gordon (N/A)
Gary L. Cline (N/A)

Reuel Wright, JR. (N/A)
Kathryn A. Turner (N/A)

Contest: Northwestern CUSD 2 Board

Candidate Name

Etta C. Frank (N/A)

Donna Releford McNeely (N/A)
Joseph M. Launer (N/A)
William L. Langley (N/A)

Linda Dennis (N/A)

Glen A. Rascher (N/A)
Christine M. Frank (N/A)

Contest: LLCCD 526 Trustee

Candidate Name

Marylou Lowder Kent (N/A)
Kent Gray (N/A)

John D. Parker (N/A)

Total Votes
0

0
0
0

Total Votes
74
67
64
58
40
34
26

Total Votes
71
51
29

Vote %

o O o

Vote %
20.39
18.46
17.63
15.98
11.02
9.37
7.16

Vote %
47.02
33.77
19.21
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